
Herren Einzel

501 DO

Rang NAME Verein Rang NAME

1 Ugrinovits  Friedrich DC Excalibur Rohrbach I 49 Bierbaum  Erich

2 Kutrowatz  Andreas DC Excalibur Rohrbach I 49 Gall  Siegfried

3 Kallinger  Christian Dart Stoob 1 49 Tschismasia  Robert

4 Farkas  Zoltan 49 Wagner  Christian

5 Bogner  Ronald 49 Dedlmar  Günther

5 Pitzl  Kurt 49 Kummer  Helmut

7 Hiermann  Robert 49 Elö   Daniel

7 Schabhüttl  Andreas 49 Kutrowatz  Franz

9 Mayer  Christian 49 Bauer  Erwin

9 Etschmann  Günter 49 Golda  Florian

9 Krenn  Günter 49 Pavlovic  Sladjan

9 Kovacs  Robert 49 Perschy  Herwig

13 Klein  Rudolf 49 Heszheimer  Günther

13 Horvatics  Mario 65 Fazekas  Josef

13 Fischer  Robert 65 Krumpeck  Christian

13 Tschida  Manfred 65 Gonter  Erich

17 Woschitz  Johann 65 Winkler  Erich

17 Kloyber  Christoph

17 Jernits  Christian

17 Thiess  Hannes

17 Zoncsich  Stefan

17 Tschulik  Christian

17 Lackner  Lorenz

17 Karner  Ewald

25 Farkas  Thomas

25 Maurer  Walter

25 Schwartz  Wolfgang

25 Weinzettl  Gerhard

25 Temer  Alexander

25 Tschürtz  Günter

25 Beck  Wolfgang

25 Mazanec  Hans

33 Hendel  Markus

33 Huber  Peter

33 Gruber  Josef

33 Vargyas  Georg

33 Schelakovsky  Werner

33 Marakovits  Engelbert

33 Hesch  Otto

33 Tschürtz  Roman

33 Erle  Walter

33 Kruckenfellner  Johann

33 Radowan  Roland

33 Flonner  Alfred

33 Hareter  Christian

33 Steinwendter  Jürgen

33 Glatz  Josef

33 Kerstinger  Günter

49 Stubics  Walter

49 Payrich  Andreas

49 Gehres  Michael

26. Juni 2004



Damen Einzel

501 DO

Rang NAME Verein

1 Steiner  Anna DC Illmitz

2 Petz  Gabriele DC Illmitz

3 Fischer  Sabine DC Winden

4 Nittnaus  Bettina

5 Petz  Manuela

5 Faustner  Barbara

7 Herowitsch  Manuela

7 Obran  Andrea

9 Paldan  Gabriele

9 Neumayer  Romana

9 Flonner  Kerstin

9 Beck  Kerstin

13 Achs  Claudia

13 Klein  Marianne

13 Sklabinski  Natascha

13 Elö  Elisabeth

17 Angerer  Beatrix

17 Ackermann  Andrea

17 Gehres  Eva-Maria

17 Matz  Erika

17 Graf  Sandra
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B-Herren Einzel

301 DO

Rang NAME Verein

1 Golda  Florian DC Geistler Neusiedl/See

2 Heszheimer  Günther DC Dream Team Golserhof Gols

3 Gehres  Michael DC Winden

4 Tschismasia  Robert

5 Dedlmar  Günther

5 Stubics  Walter

7 Kummer  Helmut

7 Krumpeck  Christian

9 Kutrowatz  Franz

9 Gall  Siegfried

9 Fazekas  Josef

9 Pavlovic  Sladjan

13 Perschy  Herwig

13 Elö   Daniel

13 Wagner  Christian

13 Payrich  Andreas

17 Bauer  Erwin

17 Gonter  Erich

17 Winkler  Erich
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Mixed Doppel

501 DO League

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

5

7

7

9

9

9

9

13

13

13

13

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

25

25

Fischer  Robert / Fischer  Sabine

Krenn  Günter / Ackermann  Andrea

Liedl  Rainer / Beck  Kerstin

Beck  Matthias / Angerer  Beatrix

Karner  Ewald / Steiner  Anna

Zechmeister  Georg / Nagy  Klaudia

Kloyber  Christoph / Achs  Claudia

Marakovits  Engelbert / Obran  Andrea

Elö   Daniel / Elö  Elisabeth

Perschy  Herwig / Brennhofer  Karin

Gehres  Michael / Gehres  Eva-Maria

Tschulik  Christian / Tschulik  Gabriele

Bogner  Ronald / Bogner  Melanie

Gruber  Josef / Matz  Erika

Klein  Rudolf / Klein  Marianne

Tschürtz  Günter / Petz  Manuela

Kovacs  Robert / Graf  Sandra

Temer  Alexander / Nittnaus  Bettina

Stubics  Walter / Obran  Iris-Jeannine

Schabhüttl  Andreas / Faustner  Barbara

Glavanitsch  Marko / Flonner  Kerstin

Etschmann  Günter / Neumayer  Romana DC Winden

Hareter  Christian / Paldan  Gabriele DC Illmitz

Pitzl  Kurt / Sklabinski  Natascha

Ugrinovits  Friedrich / Szigeti  Angela

26. Juni 2004

NAME Verein

Tschürtz  Roman / Petz  Gabriele DC Excalibur Rohrbach I / DC Illmitz



Herren Doppel

501 DO League

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

5

7

7

9

9

9

9

13

13

13

13

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

33

33

33

Krumpeck  Christian / Schelakovsky  Werner

Beck  Matthias / Horvath  Johann

Mayer  Christian / Gall  Siegfried

Kovacs  Robert / Herowitsch  Ernst

Hendel  Markus / Flandorfer  Rene

Tschismasia  Robert / Gezci  Engelbert

Gonter  Erich / Fischer  Robert

Heszheimer  Günther / Tschulik  Christian

Lackner  Lorenz / Suchan  Gerald

Winkler  Erich / Kloyber  Christoph

Kerstinger  Günter / Weinzettl  Gerhard

Fazekas  Josef / Schütz  Daniel

Perschy  Herwig / Beck  Wolfgang

Farkas  Zoltan / Payrich  Andreas

Maurer  Walter / Wieder  Gerhard

Glatz  Josef / Woschitz  Johann

Temer  Alexander / Mollner  Hannes

Kutrowatz  Franz / Huber  Peter

Flonner  Alfred / Vargyas  Georg

Schabhüttl  Andreas / Hilbert  Werner

Etschmann  Günter / Gehres  Michael

Tschürtz  Günter / Tschürtz  Roman

Morawitz  Steven / Wograndl  Josef

Hesch  Otto / Tschida  Manfred

Dedlmar  Günther / Kruckenfellner  Johann

Erle  Walter / Gruber  Josef

Bogner  Ronald / Rosner  Richard

Sitkovits  Peter / Schoberwalter  Markus

Horvatics  Mario / Radowan  Roland

Marakovits  Engelbert / Stubics  Walter

Klein  Rudolf / Karner  Ewald

Thiess  Hannes / Steinwendter  Jürgen

Verein

Kutrowatz  Andreas / Ugrinovits  Friedrich DC Excalibur Rohrbach I

Kallinger  Christian / Zoncsich  Stefan Dart Stoob 1 / DC Pusztaschenke Kleinfrauenhaid I

Hasieber  Claus / Krenn  Günter DC Donnerskirchen

27. Juni 2004

NAME



Damen Doppel

501 DO League

Rang

1

2

3

4

5

5

7

7

9

9

Flonner  Kerstin / Graf  Sandra

Angerer  Beatrix / Matz  Erika

Tschulik  Gabriele / Szigeti  Angela

Brennhofer  Karin / Ackermann  Andrea

Gehres  Eva-Maria / Neumayer  Romana

Petz  Manuela / Paldan  Gabriele DC Illmitz

Obran  Andrea / Faustner  Barbara

Klein  Marianne / Fischer  Sabine

Nittnaus  Bettina / Beck  Kerstin
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NAME Verein

Steiner  Anna / Petz  Gabriele DC Illmitz



Cricket Herren

Cricket

Rang NAME Verein Rang NAME

1 Kutrowatz  Andreas DC Excalibur Rohrbach I 49 Dedlmar  Günther

2 Ugrinovits  Friedrich DC Excalibur Rohrbach I 49 Obran  Andrea

3 Rosner  Richard DC CBS Siegendorf 49 Mollner  Hannes

4 Horvatics  Mario 49 Fischer  Sabine

5 Hasieber  Claus 49 Payrich  Andreas

5 Wograndl  Josef 49 Angerer  Beatrix

7 Schütz  Daniel 49 Petz  Gabriele

7 Karner  Ewald

9 Kallinger  Christian

9 Tschürtz  Günter

9 Fischer  Robert

9 Etschmann  Günter

13 Herowitsch  Ernst

13 Radowan  Roland

13 Klein  Rudolf

13 Farkas  Zoltan

17 Maurer  Walter

17 Bogner  Ronald

17 Gehres  Michael

17 Krenn  Günter

17 Breitfellner  Johann

17 Kruckenfellner  Johann

17 Hendel  Markus

17 Morawitz  Steven

25 Gruber  Josef

25 Faustner  Barbara

25 Steinwendter  Jürgen

25 Thiess  Hannes

25 Paldan  Gabriele

25 Klein  Marianne

25 Kloyber  Christoph

25 Kutrowatz  Franz

33 Schelakovsky  Werner

33 Flandorfer  Rene

33 Lackner  Lorenz

33 Krumpeck  Christian

33 Gall  Siegfried

33 Petz  Manuela

33 Gezci  Engelbert

33 Sitkovits  Peter

33 Winkler  Erich

33 Woschitz  Johann

33 Schoberwalter  Markus

33 Suchan  Gerald

33 Tschürtz  Roman

33 Glatz  Josef

33 Steiner  Anna

33 Kovacs  Robert

49 Bernhart  Franz

49 Farkas  Thomas

49 Tschismasia  Robert
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Jugend

U-10 Knaben

Rang NAME Verein

1 GEHRES Manuel

2 WITTMANN Lucas

3 TSCHÜRTZ Leon

4 HEROWITSCH Sven

U-10 Mädchen

Rang NAME Verein

1 FISCHER Janina

2 TSCHÜRTZ Lena

3 GEHRES Janine

4 RADOWAN Sabine

5 HEROWITSCH Katharina

U-17 Knaben

Rang NAME Verein

1 BRAUNRATH Christoph

2 MOLLNER Hannes

3 NOVAKIVIC Neboisa

4 TSCHISMASIA Christopher

5 Aminger Thorsten

U-17 Mädchen

Rang NAME Verein

1 PETZ Gabriele

2 OBRAN Iris-Jeannine

3 WITTMANN Viktoria
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